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GENERAL PRICE LIST 

It’s never easy, but saying goodbye is an important, natural and healthy part of the grieving 
process. Our caring staff can help you decide the most appropriate way of honoring your loved 

one, from a more traditional public ceremony joined by family and friends to a private, 
meaningful time spent with just your immediate family. Regardless of how you choose to say 

goodbye, our professional staff is always ready to serve. 
 
 

Our Payment Policy 
Payment for goods and services is expected prior to the services rendered, unless other 

arrangements have been made prior to need. For your convenience, we accept cash, check, credit 
card (Visa, MasterCard or American Express), a veriϔiable irrevocable insurance assignment, or 

ϔinancing through a ϔinancial institution. 
 

Goods and Services 
The goods and services shown on the General Price List are those we can provide to our 

customers. You may choose only the items you desire.  However, any funeral arrangements you 
select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead.  If legal or other requirements 

mean you must buy any items you did not speciϔically ask for, we will explain the reason in 
writing in the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected. 

 
Complete Packages 

For your convenience, we offer complete burial and cremation packages. These packages itemize 
our required services, selections, options, and pricing.  Package pricing is equal to or less than 

individual items listed in our General Price List. 
 

Pre-Planning Assistance 
We provide free assistance with pre-planning your funeral home arrangements. You may fund 

these arrangements and lock in today’s prices for our services and some merchandise and 
relieve your loved ones from these difϔicult decisions. You may also simply place your wishes on 

ϔile and the costs can be paid at the time of need by family. If your wishes are to be cremated, we 
suggest signing your own cremation authorization to be placed on ϔile. 
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Basic professional services of funeral director and Staff   $      2,895  

 

This is the basic charge to each family which we serve for our professional expertise in 
assisting them. It includes, but is not limited to, a proportionate share of other taxes, 
licenses, utilities and business expenses necessary to serve the public in a professional 
manner. Included in this charge is the consultation with the family, clerical and 
administrative services, preparation and filing of necessary permits, consultation with 
the clergy, cemetery, crematory or common carrier, planning the funeral, and 
placement of obituary notices on our website. There will be an additional charge for 
the direction and supervision of each service requested or required. This fee for our 
basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements 
you select.  
  
(This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials and 
forwarding or receiving remains) 

 

   
Embalming  $         695  

 

Embalming is a chemical process which provides temporary preservation of the body 
and eliminates certain health hazards. A person licensed by this state must complete 
this procedure. Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. 
Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements, 
such as a funeral with extended viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually 
have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as 
direct cremation or immediate burial. 

    
Care and Custody of Remains  $         695  

 

This service is the legal rights and responsibilities for the body of a deceased person, 
including refrigeration up to the 13th day.   

 
 

 
Limited Preparation of Un-Embalmed Remains  $         295  

 

Includes staff services to wash, disinfect and set the features of the deceased prior to 
viewing.  

   
Custodial Care of Remains  $           75  

 

This fee will be charged beginning on the 14th day our facilities are used to shelter the 
remains. The fee is charged per day.  

   
Oversize Cremation Service – Over 400 lb MUST use Air Tray   
 350 lbs - 400 lbs $145.00  
 401 lbs - 425 lbs $1.50/lb  
 426 lbs - 450 lbs $2.00/lb  
 Over 450 lbs- $3.00/lb  
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Miscellaneous Charges 
 

Funeral Home Charges   Transportation  

 Memorial package (memorial book, folders, 
and acknowledgement cards) 

 $               250    Removal and transfer of remains to the 
funeral home within a 25 mile radius 

 $               795  

 Memorial book   $               150    Additional Charge per loaded mile  $                    4  
 Custom Memorial folders   $               200    Hearse  $               495  

 Acknowledgement cards (per box of 25)  $                 50    Utility vehicle and driver for permits, 
flowers, death certificates, etc. 

 $               250  

 Crucifix or cross  $                 75    Transportation to/from PDX  $               350  
 Cremation process  $               495    Transportation from Cemetery  $               350  
 Witness Cremation  $               595    Escort Motorcycle 2 Minimum  List Price  

 Cremation urns range from $25-$2,650   Limousine/other funeral home passenger 
vehicle and driver 

 List Price  

 Cremation container range  $200-$4,250   Use of Facility and Staff for:  

 Reusable ceremonial oak casket with insert 
for cremation 

 $            1,295    Viewing (1 Hour)  $               195  

 Scattering of cremated remains  $               450    Viewing (two days)  $               400  
 Mailing of Cremated Remains  $               175    Viewing (each additional day)   $               200  

 Delivery of cremains (within a 25mile 
radius) 

 $               125    Hospitality room including refreshments 
(Must conclude by 1hr prior to closing) 

 $               395  

 Air tray or combination shipping unit 
(Required by airlines for shipment) 

 $               300    Funeral Service  $            1,095  

 International Shipping of Human Remains  $               325    Service of Remembrance   $               995  

 Expedited Services (Dependent on Doctor 
and Health Department)  

 $               395    Graveside Service casketed remains  $               795  

 Caskets Range 
 $1,495-
$44,000  

  Graveside/ Mausoleum Urn Placement   $               495  

 Hair care  $                 95    Additional Staff for a Service  $               495  
 Restoration charge per hour  $               150    Additional Staff for Presetting caskets  $               695  

 Disinfecting Un-Embalmed Remains and 
Feature Setting (Minimum Care)  

 $               295   Overtime Charges 

 Dressing and Casketing Un-Embalmed 
Remains 

 $               350    Overtime charge Monday-Friday service 
after 4pm 

 $               695  

 Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $               395    Overtime charge Saturday service  $               995  
 Autopsy repair per hour up to 5 hours  $               295    Overtime charge Sunday service  $            1,395  

 Post organ donation repair per hour up to 5 
hours 

 $               125    Overtime charge holiday service  
(Must have approval from management) 

 $            2,195  

 Undergarments (plastic/protective)   $               125   Cemetery Charges 

 Standard pouches (white)  $               175    Cemetery Open/ Close (Urn)  $               600  

 Heavy duty pouches (black)  $               275    Cemetery Open/ Close (Single Grave)  $            1,100  

 Clothing or Silk Shroud  List Price    Cemetery Open/ Close (Double Depth 
Grave) 

 $            2,500  

 Alkaline Hydrolysis (Aqua Cremation)- 
**Provided by a third party 

 $            2,495    Cemetery setup  $               195  

 Natural Organic Reduction- **Provided by a 
third party 

 $            6,295    Temporary memorial markers  $                 75  

    Miscellaneous  

     Estate filing fee 10% of unpaid balance  
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Special Services and Charges 
 

Forwarding of remains to Another Funeral Home- Ship Out/No Local Service 
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $        2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $           795  
  Embalming  $           695  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $           395  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $           695  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Transportation to/from PDX  $           350  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $           250  

 
    

 
  Total Package Price  $   6,075.00  

 
  Courtesy Discount  $ (3,180.00) 

 
  Package Price  $  2,895.00  

     
Receiving of remains from Another Funeral Home- Ship In/ Chapel or Church 
Service (Casket Remains) 
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $        2,895  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $           395  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $           695  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Visitation (Two Days)  $           400  
  Funeral Service  $        1,095  
  Graveside Service  $           795  
  Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)  $           395  
  Transportation to/from PDX  $           350  
  Hearse   $           495  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $           250  

  
   

  
 Total Package Price  $   7,765.00  

  
 Courtesy Discount  $ (3,870.00) 

  
 Package Price  $  3,895.00  

 
 
 

 
These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, casket, outer burial container, cemetery charges, memorial 

book/register, memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  
May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  

 

Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges, no deletions will be allowed.  
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Special Services and Charges (Continued) 
 

Receiving of remains from Another Funeral Home- Ship In/ Graveside Service 
(Casket Remains) 

 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $        2,895  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $           395  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $           695  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Graveside Service  $           795  
  Transportation to/from PDX  $           350  
  Hearse   $           495  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $           250  

  
   

  
 Total Package Price  $   5,875.00  

  
 Package Discount  $ (2,280.00) 

  
 Package Price  $  3,595.00  

     
Receiving of remains from Another Funeral Home-  
Immediate burial/entombment (No family present) 
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $        2,895  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $           395  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $           695  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Transportation to/from PDX  $           350  
  Hearse   $           495  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $           250  

  Additional Staff  $           495  
 

   

   Total Package Price  $   5,575.00  

   Package Discount  $ (2,580.00) 

   Package Price  $  2,995.00  
 
 

 
These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, casket, outer burial container, cemetery charges, memorial 

book/register, memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  
May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  

 

Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges, no deletions will be allowed.  
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Special Services and Charges (Continued) 

 

Disinterment 
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $        2,895  
  Care and Custody of Remains  $           695  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Transportation from Cemetery  $           350  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $           250  

  Additional Staff  $           495  

  
   

  
 Total Package Price  $   4,685.00  

  
 Package Discount  $    (790.00) 

  
 Package Price  $  3,895.00  

 
 
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, casket, outer burial container, cemetery charges, memorial 
book/register, memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  
 

Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges, no deletions will be allowed.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Infant and Child Pricing 
 

5 years to 18 years 
Items in the General Price list will be discounted by 70% for services and  
10% for merchandise unless we are charging at cost. 

5 years or younger 
Items in the General Price list will be discounted by 90% for services and  
30% off merchandise unless we are charging at cost. 

 
24 weeks gestation  

Items in the General Price list will be discounted by 100% for cremation services or a casket 
service. 
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Packages for Traditional Casket Burials 
 

Traditional Service at our chapel or church with viewing    
 Professional Services:   

  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff   $                    2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death   $                       795  
  Embalming   $                       695  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology   $                       395  
  Care and Custody of Remains    $                       695  
 Facilities & Equipment:   

  Visitation (Two Days)   $                       400  
  Funeral Service   $                    1,095  
  Graveside Service   $                       795  
  Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)   $                       395  
  Hearse   $                       495  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $                       250  
        
   Total Package Price  $                    8,905  
   Package Discount  $                  (4,180) 
   Package Price  $                    4,725  

     
Traditional Service at our chapel or church with no viewing    
 Professional Services:   

  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff   $                    2,895  

 
 Transfer of Remains from Place of Death   $                       795  

 
 Dressing and Casketing Un-Embalmed Remains  $                       295  

 
 Care and Custody of Remains    $                       695  

 Facilities & Equipment:   

 
 Funeral Service   $                    1,095  

 
 Graveside Service   $                       795  

 
 Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)   $                       395  

 
 Hearse   $                       495  

 
 Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $                       250  

 
   

   Total Package Price  $                    7,710  

   Package Discount  $                  (3,585) 

   Package Price  $                    4,125  
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, casket, outer burial container, cemetery charges, memorial 
book/register, memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  
 

Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges, no deletions will be allowed.  
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Packages for Graveside Casket Burials 
 

Graveside Service with Viewing   
 Professional Services:   

  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff   $                    2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death   $                       795  
  Embalming   $                       695  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology   $                       395  
  Care and Custody of Remains    $                       695  
 Facilities & Equipment:   

  Visitation (Two Days)   $                       400  
  Graveside Service   $                       795  
  Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)   $                       395  
  Hearse   $                       495  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $                       250  
 

   

   

Total Package 
Price  $                    7,810  

   Package Discount  $                  (3,510) 

   Package Price  $                    4,300  

     
Graveside Service with no viewing   
 Professional Services:   

  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff   $                    2,895  

 
 Transfer of Remains from Place of Death   $                       795  

 
 Dressing and Casketing Un-Embalmed Remains  $                       295  

 
 Care and Custody of Remains    $                       695  

 Facilities & Equipment:   

 
 Graveside Service   $                       795  

 
 Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)   $                       395  

 
 Hearse   $                       495  

 
 Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $                       250  

 
   

   

Total Package 
Price  $                    6,615  

   Package Discount  $                  (2,640) 

   Package Price  $                    3,975  
 
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, casket, outer burial container, cemetery charges, memorial 
book/register, memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  
 

Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges, no deletions will be allowed.  
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Packages for Casket Burials 
 

Scheduled Burial (No Viewing or Service, family to witness placement)  
 Professional Services:   

  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff   $                    2,895  

 
 Transfer of Remains from Place of Death   $                       795  

 
 Dressing and Casketing Un-Embalmed Remains  $                       295  

 
 Care and Custody of Remains    $                       695  

 Facilities & Equipment:   

 
 Hearse   $                       495  

 
 Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $                       250  

 
   

   Total Package Price  $                    5,425  

   Package Discount  $                  (1,850) 

   Package Price  $                    3,575  

     
Immediate burial/entombment (No family present to witness placement) 
 Professional Services:   

  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff   $                    2,895  

 
 Transfer of Remains from Place of Death   $                       795  

 
 Dressing and Casketing Un-Embalmed Remains  $                       295  

 
 Care and Custody of Remains    $                       695  

 Facilities & Equipment:   

 
 Hearse   $                       495  

 
 Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $                       250  

 
   

   Total Package Price  $                    5,425  

   Package Discount  $                  (2,575) 

   Package Price  $                    2,850  
     

  Immediate Burial with Casket Provided by Purchaser  $                    2,850  
     

  Immediate Burial with Cloth Covered Casket   $                    4,345  
     

  Immediate Burial with casket selected by family  $ 4,345-$46,850  
 
 
 
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, casket, outer burial container, cemetery charges, memorial 
book/register, memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  
 

Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges, no deletions will be allowed.  

 



11 | P a g e  
 

 
Packages for Cremation Services 
 

Traditional Service at Our Chapel or Church with Viewing Followed by Cremation 
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $         2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $            795  
  Embalming   $            695  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $            395  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $            695  
  Cremation Process  $            495  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Visitation (Two Days)  $            400  
  Funeral Service  $         1,095  
  Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)  $            395  
  Hearse   $            495  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $            250  
  

 
  

   Total Package Price  $         8,605  
   Package Discount  $       (3,555) 
   Package Price  $         5,050  

     
Cremation with Service of Remembrance at Our Facility or a Church 
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $         2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $            795  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $            695  
  Cremation Process  $            495  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Service of Remembrance  $         1,095  
  Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)  $            395  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $            250  
  

 
  

   Total Package Price  $         6,620  
   Package Discount  $       (3,895) 
   Package Price  $         2,725  

 
 
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, cremation casket, urn, cemetery charges, memorial book/register, 
memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items. 

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed. 
 

*Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges: no deletions will be allowed.  
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Packages for Cremation Services (Continued) 
 

Cremation Followed by Graveside Service  
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $         2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $            795  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $            695  
  Cremation Process  $            495  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Graveside Service  $            795  
  Hospitality Room (If at Our Facility)  $            395  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $            250  
  

 
  

   Total Package Price  $         6,320  
   Package Discount  $       (3,970) 
   Package Price  $         2,350  

     
All Day Viewing Followed by Cremation  
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $         2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $            795  
  Embalming   $            695  
  Dressing, Casketing, and/or Cosmetology  $            395  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $            695  
  Cremation Process  $            495  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Visitation (Two Days)  $            400  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $            250  
  

 
  

   Total Package Price  $         6,620  
   Package Discount  $       (3,570) 
   Package Price  $         3,050  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, cremation casket, urn, cemetery charges, memorial book/register, 
memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  
 

*Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges: no deletions will be allowed.  
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Packages for Cremation Services (Continued) 
 

Private Family Viewing Followed by Cremation  
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $         2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $            795  
  Dressing and Casketing Un-Embalmed Remains  $            350  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $            695  
  Limited Preparation of Un-Embalmed Remains  $            295  
  Cremation Process  $            495  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Visitation (not to exceed 1 hour)  $            195  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $            250  
  

 
  

   Total Package Price  $         5,970  
   Package Discount  $       (3,445) 
   Package Price  $         2,525  

     
Direct Cremation (No Viewing or Service)  
 Professional Services:  
  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $         2,895  
  Transfer of Remains from Place of Death  $            795  
  Care and Custody of Remains   $            695  
  Cremation Process  $            495  
 Facilities & Equipment:  
  Utility vehicle- For permits, flowers, death certificates, etc.  $            250  
  

 
  

   Total Package Price  $         5,130  
   Package Discount  $       (3,455) 
   Package Price  $         1,675  
     

  Direct Cremation with Casket Provided by Purchaser  $         1,675  
     

  Direct Cremation with Minimum Container  $         1,875  
     

  Direct Cremation with an approved casket or urn 
 From $ 

1,675  
 
 

These packages do not include autopsy repair, a limousine, cremation casket, urn, cemetery charges, memorial book/register, 
memorial folders or acknowledgement cards, ϐlowers, sales tax, death certiϐicates, or any cash advance items.  

May be an additional cost if more staff are needed.  
 

*Please note – because this plan includes a package discount on our usual and customary charges: no deletions will be allowed.  
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Casket Price List 
Effective January 1, 2026 

 
Personalization  

Tribute Head Panel  Price Varies   
Tribute Corners Available only on specific 

caskets  
Casket Corners $125   
Casket Panel Insert $195  

Bronze and Copper- Non-Rusting  
2889 Majestic Brushed Bronze 48 oz Bronze, Velvet $44,000   
Supra Brushed Natural- 4 Pt/ Gold 48 oz Bronze, Velvet $32,000   
Regency 48 oz Bronze, Velvet $21,000   
Harrison Venetian Bronze 32 oz Bronze, Velvet $14,000   
Court  32 oz Bronze, Velvet $12,000   
Court Smokey Grey 32 oz Bronze, Velvet $12,000   
Lincoln   Copper, Velvet $11,000   
Lincoln Heritage Bronze Copper, Velvet $11,000  

Stainless Steel- Rust Resistant  
3887 Regency Dark Brushed  Stainless Steel, Velvet $7,300   
3851 Princess Hyacinth Brushed Stainless Steel, Velvet $7,300   
Mansfield Colonial Pewter Stainless Steel, Velvet $6,500   
Mansfield Monarch Blue Stainless Steel, Velvet $6,500   
Mansfield Platinum Stainless Steel, Velvet $6,500   
Mansfield Silver Rose Stainless Steel, Velvet $6,500  

Carbon Steel - 18 Gauge  
Silver Rose 18 Gauge, Velvet $6,050   
Cameo Rose Silver Plum 18 Gauge, Velvet $6,050   
Marquette Ebony 18 Gauge, Velvet $6,050   
Cameo Rose Antique White 18 Gauge, Velvet $6,050   
Broadhurst Brushed 
Gold/Charcoal 

18 Gauge, Velvet $6,050  
 

Ivory Pearl  18 Gauge, Velvet $5,950   
Forest II Hunter Green 18 Gauge, Velvet $5,550   
Pieta Autumn Haze 18 Gauge, Crepe $5,450   
5085 Conwell Black 18 Gauge, Basketweave $5,550   
Hamilton 18 Gauge, Crepe $5,250   
Neapolitan Spruce Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $5,250   
843 Midnight Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,750   
Springfield 18 Gauge, Velvet $4,750   
Springfield London Blue 18 Gauge, Velvet $4,750   
Springfield Autumn Haze 18 Gauge, Velvet $4,750   
Springfield Rosebud 18 Gauge, Velvet $4,750   
843 White Sand 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,750   
Winthrop Storm Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,750   
1382 Cherry Red 18 Gauge, Basketweave $4,450   
Nexus Gray 18 Guage, Herringbone $4,450   
Nexus Black  18 Guage, Herringbone $4,450   
843 White Sand 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,750   
Winthrop Storm Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,650   
1382 Cherry Red 18 Gauge, Basketweave $4,450   
1382 Alpine White 18 Gauge, Basketweave $4,350   
Pierce Cabernet 18 Gauge, Basketweave $4,450   
Pierce Cashmere 18 Gauge, Basketweave $4,350   
Sterling Storm Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,150   
Sterling Antique White 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,150   
Sterling Empire Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,050   
Sterling Grecian Gold 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,050   
Serling Black Cherry 18 Gauge, Crepe $4,050   
Pearl Rose 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,850   
Going Home 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,850   
515 Brighton Midnight Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,750   
515 Wilton Silver 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,750  

    

Carbon Steel - 18 Gauge (Cont.) 
 

530 Ambrosia Light Orchid & 
White 

18 Gauge, Crepe $3,650  
 

Revere Platinum 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,650   
Stafford Ebony 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350   
Stafford Silver/ Dark Gunmetal 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350   
Stafford Colonial Pewter/ Silver 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350   
Stafford Lilly Dark Bronze/ 
Alameda Rose 

18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350  
 

Stafford Hunter Green 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350   
Stafford Rosebud/Silver 18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350   
Stafford Monarch Blue/Spruce 
Blue 

18 Gauge, Crepe $3,350  

Carbon Steel - 20 Gauge  
Affinity London Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $4,195   
Affinity Light Orchid 20 Gauge, Crepe $4,195   
Affinity Russet Bronze 20 Gauge, Crepe $4,195   
Affinity Light Gunmetal 20 Gauge, Crepe $4,195   
Monarch Sliver 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,495   
Monarch Wineberry 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,495   
Monarch Colonial Bronze 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,495   
Monarch Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,495   
Essex Ebony 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,495   
Dennison/645 Silver/Dark 
Gunmetal 

20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295  
 

Dennison/645 White/Silver Rose 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
Dennison/645 Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
1058 Light Gunmetal 20 Gauge, Basketweave $3,295   
1058 Antique White 20 Gauge, Basketweave $3,295   
1058 Venetian Bronze/ Gold 20 Gauge, Basketweave $3,295   
1058 Tailor Midnight Blue IC 20 Gauge, Basketweave $3,295   
1058 Embrace White Sand IC 20 Gauge, Basketweave $3,295   
Mercury Orchid 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
Mercury Copper 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
Mercury Blue Sparkle 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
Mercury Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
Mercury White 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,295   
Coleman Mandarin 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,895   
Coleman Seamist 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,895   
Spencer Dark Gunmetal 
Hammertex 

20 Gauge, Crepe $2,895  
 

Wingate Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,795   
Wingate Dawn Gold 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,795   
Wingate Star White 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,795   
Wingate Rosebud/ Autumn Haze 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,795   
Rosebud White 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,795   
Jessup Copper 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup Hunter Green 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup White 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup Ebony 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup Red 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Jessup Orchid/Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,195   
Viceroy Copper Hammertex 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,395   
Belvedere Olive Hammertex 20 Gauge, Crepe $2,295   
Sentry Venetian Bronze 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Bradford Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Bradford Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Bradford White 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Bradford Copper 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Sentry White 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Bradford Pink 20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895   
Bradford Orchid   20 Gauge, Crepe $1,895  
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Specialty Veteran Caskets  
Allegiance II Satin Poplar, Black Twil $5,350   
Allegiance Satin Poplar, Blue Twil $5,350   
887 Freedom 18 Gauge, Blue Twil $4,350   
887 Patriot 18 Gauge, Black Twil $4,350   
With Honor Spruce Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,395  

Wood Selection  
Victoriaville Mahogany Dark 
Rubbed Gloss 

Mahogany, Velvet $24,000  
 

Westmoreland Full Polished 
Custom Red 

Mahogany, Velvet $21,000  
 

Pacific Mandarin Mahogany, Velvet $18,000   
Parliament Mahogany, Velvet $16,000   
Winfield Cherry, Velvet $12,000   
Olympus Mahogany, Velvet $12,000   
Diplomat Natural Walnut Walnut, Velvet $11,000   
Warfield Cherry, Velvet $9,000   
Andover Maple, Velvet $7,750   
Ratlin Oak, Velvet $7,650   
Highland Cedar, Beige Linwood $7,350   
Clearwood Maple, Crepe $7,350   
Kinross Polished Sycamore Maple, Velvet $7,350   
Hearthside Oak, Crepe $6,150   
Pieta Autumn Haze Poplar, Crepe $6,150   
Oakland Oak, Crepe $6,150   
Ashland Ash, Crepe $6,050   
Montgomery Ash, Velvet $6,050   
Cameo Poplar, Velvet $6,050   
Magnolia Poplar, White Eyelet $6,050   
Bainbridge Pecan Veneer, Velvet $5,850   
Provincial  Poplar, Crepe $5,650   
Country Pine Pine, Basketweave $5,450   
American Barnwood Satin Timber Oak, Natural Cotton $5,450   
Medford Poplar, Crepe $5,150   
Hudson Poplar Amber Finish Poplar, Crepe $5,650   
Harris  Poplar, Bamboo Weave $5,050   
Sebring Pecan, White Brocade  $4,950   
Fredick Poplar, Basketweave $4,950  

 
Livingston Oak Veneer, Crepe $4,950   
Dakota Medium Satin Poplar, Basketweave $4,950   
Birmingham Medium Satin Poplar Veneer, 

Basketweave 
$4,595  

 
Horizon Satin Pecan Poplar Veneer, 

Basketweave 
$4,595  

 
Cedar Veneer Turquoise Veneer, Indian Blanket $4,095   
Abner Poplar Veneer, Crepe $3,995   
Augusta Pine, Crepe $3,950   
Odessa Driftwood Poplar, Herringbone $4,050   
Cedar Veneer Cotton Cedar, Cotton $3,695   
Whitmire II Poplar Veneer, Crepe $3,595   
Sandhurst II Poplar Veneer, Crepe $3,495   
Cambridge Poplar Veneer, Crepe $3,195   
Sherwood Realtree Buria Carte Veneer $2,995   
Frontier Pine Flat Top Light Satin Pine, Crepe $2,950   
Portland Satin Poplar Veneer Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,895   
Endicott Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,795   
Meredith Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,695   
Cameron Buria Carte Veneer, 

Crepe 
$2,595  

 
Linsan Antique Mahogany Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,595   
Linsan Satin Medium Walnut Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,595   
Cleveland Buria Carte Veneer, 

Crepe 
$2,095  

 
Wesley 
  

Cloth Covered 
Cardboard, Crepe 

$1,495  

 

Cremation Containers  
Dayton Poplar, Basketweave $4,450   
Wilton Poplar, Crepe $4,450   
Sirius Poplar/Veneer Dark Rubbed 
Gloss 

Poplar Veneer, Crepe $3,795  
 

Rockdale Carte Veneer, Crepe $3,395   
Even Tide Poplar Veneer, Crepe $3,195   
Adair Gloss Walnut Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,295   
Longley  Carte Veneer, Crepe $2,295   
Norfolk Carte Veneer, Crepe $2,095   
Fiera Cloth Covered 

Cardboard, Crepe 
$1,795  

 
Georgian Carte Veneer, Crepe $1,395   
Dawson Cloth Covered 

Cardboard, Crepe 
$1,295  

 
Nolan Carte Veneer, None $1,095   
Grey ID Carte Veneer, Crepe $895   
Danson Blue Cardboard, Crepe $795   
Danson Teakwood Cardboard, Crepe $795   
Basic ID Cardboard, Crepe $595   
Minimum Container Cardboard, None $200  

Natural Choice (Green Burial)  
Mt. McKinley Mahogany, Velvet $15,000   
Mt. Baker Cherry, Velvet $8,300   
Tohar Polished Caramel Maple, Natural Cotton $6,550   
Mt. Hood Oak, Crepe $5,050   
Teton Poplar, Crepe $3,550   
Deschutes Poplar Veneer, Crepe $2,895   
Columbia Pine, White Dexter $2,450   
St. Helens Pine, None $1,950  

Accommodation  
Buxton 27" Satin Fawn Oak, Ivory 

Basketweave  
$7,550 

 
Barnwood 27" Oak, Natural Cotton $6,150  
Vista 27" Poplar, Rosetan Crepe $5,850  
Viscount 26 Poplar, Crepe $5,050   
Ridgefield 29 18 Gauge, Crepe $5,150   
McKinley 28 Antique White 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,595   
McKinley 28 Empire Blue  20 Gauge, Crepe $3,595   
McKinley 28 Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,595   
McKinley 28 White 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,595   
McKinley 28 White Sand 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,595  

Accommodation (Non-Gasketed)  
Majestic 28 Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,095   
Majestic 28 Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,095   
Majestic 28 Sunset Gold 20 Gauge, Crepe $3,095   
Majestic 28 White  20 Gauge, Crepe $3,095   
Cosmic 25 Cloth Covered 

Cardboard, Crepe 
$1,995  

Accommodations Plus  
Ratlin Grande 28 Oak, Velvet $8,550   
Whitney 39 Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $8,195   
Ridgefield 32- Antique White 18 Gauge, Crepe $6,250   
Ridgefield 32- Diamond Blue 18 Gauge, Crepe $6,250   
Provincial Grande 28 Poplar, Crepe $6,150   
Whitney 35 Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $5,695   
Whitney 35 Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $5,695   
Whitney 32 Monarch Blue 20 Gauge, Crepe $5,395   
Whitney 32 Silver 20 Gauge, Crepe $5,395  

Accommodations Plus (Non- Gasketed)  
Rosebrook 28 Carte Veneer, Crepe $3,095   
Galaxy 33 Cloth Covered 

Cardboard, Crepe 
$2,695  

 
Cosmic 28 Cloth Covered 

Cardboard, Crepe 
$2,095  
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Merchandise 
We offer many different styles and prices of caskets, and alternative containers from which to select. Since 

many caskets that appear similar in appearance may differ greatly in quality and construction, We offer the 
following to assist you in making an informed decision. 

Protective 
These caskets are designed by the manufacturer to resist the entrance of air, water and other outside 

elements. They may be constructed of varying gauges of steel, copper, or bronze. 
Non-Protective (Non- Gasketed) 

These caskets are not designed by the manufacturer to resist the entrance of air, water or other outside 
elements. They may be constructed of metal, hardwood or wood products covered with fabric.  A complete 

list of the caskets offered will be provided in this general price list. 
Disclaimer of Warrant: 

The only warranty for the casket or any merchandise sold in connection with this service is the express 
written warranty, if any, granted by the manufacturer. 

 
THIS FUNERAL HOME MAKES NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING AN IMPLIED 

WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY AND AN IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR 
PURPOSE, WITH RESPECT TO THE CASKET AND/OR OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER. 
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Outer Burial Containers 

Effective January 1, 2026 

     
Wilbert Bronze- High Strength Concrete/ Bronze/ High Impact Plastic  $   18,995  

Bronze Triune Vault High Strength Concrete/ Bronze/ High Impact Plastic  $     5,695  

Copper Triune Vault High Strength Concrete/ Bronze/ High Impact Plastic  $     5,695  

Veteran Stainless Steel Vault High Strength Concrete/ Stainless/ High Impact Plastic  $     5,695  

S.S.T. Vault High Strength Concrete/ Stainless Steel/ High Impact Plastic  $     3,995  

Cameo Rose Vault High Strength Concrete/ Stainless Steel/ High Impact Plastic  $     3,995  

Venetian Vault High Strength Concrete/ High Impact Plastic  $     3,095  

Continental Vault High Strength Concrete/ Plastic Lined Base and Cover  $     2,995  

Salute Vault Concrete Exterior/ Plastic Lined Based and Cover  $     2,395  

Monticello/ Sentinel Vault Concrete Exterior/ Plastic Lined Base and Cover  $     2,395  

Concrete or Plastic Grave Liner  $     1,395  

Crown Urn Liner (Double)  $        295  

Crown Urn Liner (Single)  $        195  

Concrete Cremation Liner  $        395  

     
***There is a $100 delivery charge for all outer burial containers** 

     
Infant Outer Burial Containers 

 

 
 Monarch Vault- Sealed outer burial container for protection   $        995  

  
 65" Vault (65x22x20)  

 

 
 Grave Liner- Concrete sectional liner required by most cemeteries   $        795  

     

     
Applicable overtime charges will apply to late afternoon cemetery arrivals after 3:30 PM  

and Saturday services 

 

Our Funeral Home makes no representations or warranties regarding caskets or outer burial containers the only warranties, 

expressed or implied, granted in connection with goods sold with this funeral service are the written warranties, if any, 

extended by the manufacturer thereof. No other warranties and, specifically, no implied warranties of merchantability and 

fitness for a particular purpose are extended by the seller. 

 


